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Primed Winners Proofing for April 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 18:55 Salt Whistle 5.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 76.8
Chelmsford Bay
(A.W)

Single 30th 18:55 Javelin 6.80 1.00 Win 1 5.80 77.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 30th 18:55 Field Gun 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 72
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 30th 18:20 San Carlos 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.40 73
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:45 Clement 6.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 67.6
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:25 Fitzy 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 68.6
Yarmouth

Single 30th 17:20 Chosen World 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 69.6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 17:10 Free Love 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 70.6
Nottingham

Single 30th 17:10 Converter 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 66
Nottingham

Single 30th 16:50 Dream World 2.68 1.00 Win 1 1.68 67
Yarmouth

Single 30th 16:25 Brighton |He's Our Star 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 65.32

Single 30th 15:45 Luna Magic 5.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.02
Yarmouth

Single 30th 15:45 Gas Monkey 5.60 1.00 Win 1 4.60 64.02
Yarmouth

Single 30th 14:25 Brighton |Audio 3.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.42

Single 30th 13:50 Brighton |Jack Taylor 8.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 60.42

Single 29th 19:00 Windsor |Sinjaari 2.18 1.00 Win 1 1.18 61.42

Single 29th 18:30 Windsor |Escapability 8.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 60.24

Single 29th 17:40 Thirsk  [Munhamek 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 61.24

Single 29th 17:25 Windsor |Emten 7.60 1.00 Win 1 6.60 56.74

Single 29th 17:10 Grey Mist 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.30 50.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 16:45 Say The Word 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 47.84
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:45 Ranch Hand 2.24 1.00 Win 1 1.24 48.84
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 29th 16:35 Sea Sculpture 7.80 1.00 Win 1 6.80 47.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 16:35 Mokammal 1.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 15:55 Merweb 3.60 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 41.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:20 Royal Cosmic 8.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.8
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 14:50 Dutch Decoy 2.86 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 43.8



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3653
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:40 Bettys Hope 2.62 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.8
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:50 Thegreatestsho 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.8
\Wetherby wman
Single 28th 15:00 Salisbury|Jilbaab 3.35 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.8
Single 28th 14:45 King 3.25 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.8
\Wetherby Shamardal
Single 28th 14:30 Salisbury|The Night 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.8
Watch
Single 28th 14:30 Salisbury|Real Smooth 2.66 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 50.8
Single 28th 14:15 Regular 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 51.8
\Wetherby
Single 27th 20:00 Harry Callahan 2.82 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 52.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 19:45 Excellent 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 53.8
Doncaster Times
Single 27th 19:30 Crystal King 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 54.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 18:45 Fujaira Prince 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 52.92
Doncaster
Single 27th 18:15 Jalaad 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 50.32
Doncaster
Single 27th 18:15 Destination 2.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.32
Doncaster
Single 27th 17:35 Leicester|Ramesses 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 45.32
Single 27th 15:45 Haydock |Nespola 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 41.32
Single 27th 15:45 Haydock |Listen To The 2.98 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 42.32
Wind
Single 27th 15:30 Ripon Making 2.96 1.00 Win 1 1.86 43.32
Miracles
Single 27th 14:40 Haydock |Pour Me A 6.20 1.00 Win 1 4.42 41.46
Drink
Single 26th 17:50 Grey Diamond 2.96 1.00 Win 1 1.96 37.04
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:20 Shiroccan Roll 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.08
Chepstow
Single 26th 16:40 Bangor- |Smuggler's 3.60 1.00 Win 1 2.60 36.08
on-Dee Blues
Single 26th 16:25 Groveman 6.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.48
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:55 Nibras Again 6.60 1.00 Non-runner - 34.48
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:15 Perth Atlanta Ablaze 3.60 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 34.48
Single 26th 14:50 Shades Of 1.57 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.48
Doncaster Blue
Single 26th 13:40 Forest Of Dean 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 36.48
Doncaster
Single 25th 19:00 Dream Of 2.84 1.00 Win 1 1.84 34.73
Chelmsford Dreams
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:30 Houlton 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.04 32.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:40 Kempton |So Lonely 2.06 1.00 Non-runner - 29.85
Single 25th 16:40 Kempton |Jacbequick 6.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.85
Single 25th 15:10 Warwick |Cardigan Bay 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.85
Single 25th 13:50 Perth Snookered 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.85
Single 25th 13:40 Beverley |lva Go 1.47 1.00 Win 1 0.47 32.85
Single 24th 20:00 Taunton [Henry's 4.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.38
Regime
Single 24th 19:00 Taunton |Lamh Ar Lamh 7.40 1.00 Win 1 6.40 33.38
Single 24th 18:00 Taunton |Umndeni 2.46 1.00 Win 1 1.46 26.98
Single 24th 18:00 Taunton |Admiral's 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.52




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sunset
Single 24th 15:55 Epsom  |Mildenberger 4.33 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.52
Single 24th 14:35 Fontwell |On The Slopes 1.73 1.00 Non-runner 27.52
Single 24th 13:50 Perth Braid Blue 3.05 1.00 Win 2.05 27.52
Single 23rd 19:55 Lingfield |Torolight 3.60 1.00 Win 2.60 25.47
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:25 Lingfield |Alnasherat 3.10 1.00 Win 2.10 22.87
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:00 Ludlow |Nightboattoclyr 4.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.77
0
Single 23rd 16:55 Lingfield |Dark Alliance 7.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.77
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:55 Lingfield |Arctic Sea 3.55 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.77
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:35 Grandfather 7.60 1.00 Win 6.60 23.77
Yarmouth Tom
Single 23rd 15:45 Dancing Doug 5.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.17
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 15:15 Middlebrow 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 18.17
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 15:05 Monoxide 4.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.17
Yarmouth
Single 23rd 14:55 Ludlow |Hepijeu 6.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.17
Single 23rd 14:45 Late Again 3.05 1.00 Fell -1.00 21.17
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 14:15 Chasma 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 22.17
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 13:40 Millie The Minx 6.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 23.17
Sedgefield
Single 23rd 13:30 Sussex Girl 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 24.17
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 16:40 Italian Summer 2.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 25.17
Fakenham
Single 22nd 16:05 Scented Lily 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 26.17
Fakenham
Single 22nd 15:35 Midnight 4.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 27.17
Plumpton Jitterbug
Single 22nd 15:35 Bolister 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.17
Plumpton
Single 22nd 15:25 So Lonely 3.10 1.00 Win 2.00 29.17
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 15:10 Forget Me Knot 6.20 1.00 Win 5.20 27.17
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:50 Arch My Boy 1.37 1.00 Win 0.37 21.97
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 14:45 Sunset Flash 1.86 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 13:55 Redcar |Country 2.26 1.00 Win 1.26 22.6
Single 22nd 13:50 Zanzi Win 2.66 1.00 Loss -1.00 21.34
Plumpton
Single 22nd 13:40 Blackfyre 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 22.34
Huntingdon
Single 21st 16:45 Tigray 3.55 1.00 Win 2.55 23.34
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:40 Market |Zamparelli 2.38 1.00 Win 1.38 20.79
Rasen
Single 21st 16:30 He's A Goer 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.41
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:55 Tzar De L'Elfe 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 20.41
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:55 Jot'Em Down 5.70 1.00 Win 4,70 21.41
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:45 Ffos Las |Champagne 2.90 1.00 Win 1.90 16.71
Champ
Single 21st 15:25 Brandon Castle 6.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.81
Plumpton
Single 21st 15:00 Market |Mabela 2.68 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.81




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Single 21st 14:00 Market |Al Kherb 3.05 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.81
Rasen
Single 21st 13:55 The Flying 1.46 1.00 Win 1 0.46 17.81
Plumpton Sofa
Single 20th 18:50 Brighton |Grapevine 3.65 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.35
Single 20th 18:35 Alhaazm 3.05 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.35
Nottingham
Single 20th 18:20 Brighton |Creek Harbour 4.70 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.35
Single 20th 17:50 Brighton |Blanchefleur 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.35
Single 20th 17:15 Super Julius 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.15 21.35
Musselburgh
Single 20th 17:05 Champagne 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.2
Nottingham Supanova
Single 20th 16:40 Clayton 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 19.2
Musselburgh
Single 20th 16:35 Carlisle |Samtu 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 18
Single 20th 16:35 Carlisle |Petite Ganache 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19
Single 20th 16:25 Newton |Big Chip And 4.20 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 20
Abbot Pin
Single 20th 16:20 Haydock |Air Navigator 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21
Single 20th 16:00 Carlisle |Presence Felt 7.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22
Single 20th 16:00 Carlisle |Pegase Amour 3.55 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23
Single 20th 15:45 Kempton |Rawdaa 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:45 Kempton |Anna Nerium 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:15 Carlisle |Wishfull 2.42 1.00 Win 1 1.42 26
Dreaming
Single 19th 17:05 Bath The Daley 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 24.58
Express
Single 19th 16:05 Bath Queen Of 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.06 22.58
Desire
Single 19th 15:20 Magic J 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19.52
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:50 Bath The Cruising 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 20.52
Lord
Single 18th 17:20 Roman River 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.02
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:55 Whatduhavtog 3.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.02
Cheltenham [et
Single 18th 16:35 Ripon Ideological 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.02
Single 18th 16:35 Ripon  |Alkaamel 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.02
Single 18th 15:35 Beringer 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 22.02
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:25 Ripon Kupa River 4.10 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.02
Single 18th 14:50 Ripon Sundiata 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.02
Single 18th 14:25 Strong Power 3.65 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.02
Newmarket
Single 18th 13:50 Qutob 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.02
Newmarket
Single 18th 13:50 Far Above 2.84 1.00 Win 1 1.75 22.02
Newmarket
Single 17th 20:00 Sense Of 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.27
Southwell Belonging
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:00 Astro Jakk 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.27
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:10 Beverley |Elixsoft 3.25 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.27
Single 17th 17:00 Allelu Alleluia 6.40 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 23.27
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:00 Yafta 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.27
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:00 Brando 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.27
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:50 Beverley |Troubador 7.40 1.00 Not Available - 26.27




Type Date Course Selection Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 14:25 UAE Jewel 2.42 1.00 Win 1 1.42 26.27
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:25 Al Hadeer 7.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.85
Newmarket
Single 17th 13:50 Breath Of Air 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.85
Newmarket
Single 16th 20:15 Cat Royale 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 19:15 Kyllang Rock 3.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 17:20 War Tiger 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.85
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:45 Tatweej 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.85
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:45 Alandalos 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.85
Newmarket
Single 16th 14:05 Exeter |Blackjack 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.85
Kentucky
Single 15th 16:50 Spirit Power 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 32.85
Pontefract
Single 15th 16:50 Highly Sprung 8.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.85
Pontefract
Single 15th 16:10 Hexham |Prince Dundee 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.03 34.85
Single 15th 15:50 Rubenesque 3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.65 32.82
Pontefract
Single 15th 15:40 Hexham |Solo 1.53 1.00 Win 1 0.53 30.17
Saxophone
Single 15th 14:10 Hexham |Glinger Flame 1.50 1.00 Win 1 0.50 29.64
Single 15th 14:00 Windsor |Incentive 8.60 1.00 Win 1 7.60 29.14
Single 14th 17:25 Stratford |Arthur's Secret 1.94 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 21.54
Single 14th 15:30 Southfield Torr 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.55 22.54
\Wincanton
Single 14th 15:10 Stratford |The Bottom 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.99
Bar
Single 13th 18:30 Zapper Cass 4.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.99
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:50 Thirsk  |Vanbrugh 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 21.99
Single 13th 16:30 Bangor- |Timcoda 7.40 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 19.69
on-Dee
Single 13th 15:50 Newbury |Just The Man 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.69
Single 13th 15:50 Newbury |Fox Chairman 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 21.69
Single 12th 19:15 Kempton|Sapa Inca 2.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.69
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:50 Newbury |Roong Roong 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18.69
Single 12th 16:20 Fontwell |Jimmy 6.60 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 19.69
Single 12th 15:50 Fontwell |Not Another 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.69
Muddle
Single 12th 15:15 Fontwell |Danse Idol 1.59 1.00 Win 1 0.59 21.69
Single 12th 14:45 Fontwell |Station Master 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.1
Single 12th 14:35 Newbury |Kick On Kick 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.1
On
Single 12th 14:20 Ayr Theatre 6.60 1.00 Win 1 5.60 23.1
Legend
Single 12th 14:10 Fontwell |Magical 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 175
Thomas
Single 11th 17:15 \Waneen 8.40 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:10 Quick Breath 4.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:05 Sweet And 6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12
Chelmsford Dandy
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:05 Rose Berry 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 13

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:50 What's The 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 10.25
\Wetherby Scoop
Single 10th 19:45 Kempton |Al Hamdany 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.25
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:10 Me Too 4.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.25
Nottingham Nagasaki
Single 10th 15:05 Elegiac 4.10 1.00 Win 1 3.10 13.25
Nottingham
Single 10th 14:40 Warwick |Oh Michelle 7.40 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.15
Single 9th 15:50 Delegate 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.15
Southwell
Single 9th 14:50 Charming Zen 10.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.15
Southwell
Single 9th 14:40 Exeter |Red Mix 6.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 13.15
Single 8th 17:10 Kelso Make It 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 14.15
Happen
Single 7th 17:30 Baddesley 4.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.15
Plumpton
Single 7th 17:15 Ffos Las |Winningseveryt 5.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.15
hing
Single 7th 17:00 Lightentertainm 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.15
Plumpton ent
Single 7th 14:15 Mrs Burbidge 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.15
Plumpton
Single 7th 14:15 Finnegan's 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 9.15
Plumpton Garden
Single 6th 16:15 Lingfield |Big Time 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.85 5.15
(A.W) Maybe
Single 6th 15:20 Very First Time 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.3
Newcastle
Single 6th 14:25 Aintree  |Brewin'Upastor 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.3
m
Single 5th 19:30 Sula Island 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Rubensian 14.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 18:00 Brittanic 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:25 Midnight Walk 8.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.3
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:50 Enfin Phil 5.40 1.00 Non-runner - 8.3
Sedgefield
Single 5th 14:40 Graceland 3.30 1.00 Win 1 2.30 8.3
Sedgefield
Single 4th 18:30 Samphire 4.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6
Chelmsford Coast
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:30 Come On Tier 9.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:35 Taunton |Capac 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 8
Single 4th 15:50 Taunton |Sporting Boy 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5
Single 4th 15:50 Taunton |Space Oddity 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 6
Single 4th 15:00 Warrior's 2.82 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7
Southwell Valley
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:00 Mininggold 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 8
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:20 Aintree  |Fakir 5.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
D'oudairies
Single 4th 13:45 Aintree |Bags Groove 9.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3
Single 3rd 17:45 Kempton |Gregorian Girl 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 4
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:10 Kempton |Fast 9.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Endeavour

Single 3rd 15:35 Market |Embole 3.15 1.00 Pulled Up -1.00 -7
Rasen

Single 2nd 20:00 Fire Diamond 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:15 Lord Of The 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5
Musselburgh |Glen

Single 2nd 14:45 Enemy Of The 6.40 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
Musselburgh |State

Single 2nd 14:30 Lingfield |Electric 5.00 1.00 Win 4.00 -3
(A.W) Ladyland

Single 1st 17:00 Ludlow |Delegate 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7

Single 1st 16:45 Greyzee 2.82 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:25 Ludlow |Mabela 5.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5

Single 1st 16:10 Mustadun 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:10 Bubbelah 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:55 Ludlow |Dell Oro 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2

Single 1st 14:50 Ludlow |Marcilhac 8.80 1.00 Non-runner -1

Single 1st 14:50 Ludlow |Fox Appeal 4.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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